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@ Specifications / FIER :
Model / B3 RMF-10KP2 RMF-10KP2K RMF-DU30KP2 RMF-DU30KP2K
Sensing type / #7330 Through beam / ¥$RE Diffuse reflection / HE&{ & B43

Sensing distance / #% H P&

10M

30 cm

Emitting light / 8§ Y¢)8

Infrared LED 850 nm

Infrared LED 875 nm

Operating voltage / T {EE & DC12~24V
Current Consumption / 4¥EE;7 45 mA Max./Each side 30 mA Max.
Load current / B &E % 100mA Max. at DC24V
Output type / B4 HAE T NPN N.O/N.C. PNP N.O/N.C.
Response time / [z FERFE] 1.5 ms Max.
Insulation resistance / FRERA 20MQ min. (DC500V)
Voltage withstandabiligy / #&#&ifi B AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.
Operating temperature/ T {E;R = -25C~+60°C
Ambient humidity / T {E/2E 35% ~ 85% RH
Protection degree / fH7KEE#K 1P66
Material / M8 & ABS
.. Pre-wired M12 pigtailed type Pre-wired M12 pigtailed type
Wiring method / Hi#% 7730 @52 x 2 M/ 4-wires |/ MI12 $8815cmEG | @4.2 x 2M / 4-wires |/MI12 {Z8815cmBigst
Weight /& Approx.160g Approx.60g Approx.80g Approx.40g
€ Dimensions/ R~J[H : ~— 24—~ 24— ~—24 24—
of F—H of P of 4 S —
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Tubular Photo Sensor
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8 | @ Specifications / FRIER :

Model / BUZE RMF-DU10[] RMF-DU10[ K RMF-DU10[ K1
> == RMF-DU40[] RMF-DU40[ K RMF-DU40[ K1
(]

o | | Sensing type / A Diffuse reflection / &5 /% &15%
=3
8, Sensing distance / {5 H IR &f 411?) 21;11
= Emitting light / 3§58 Infrared LED 875 nm
5 Operating voltage / T {EE 8 DC12~24V
§ Current Consumption / JH¥EEE 7 25 mA Max.
Z Load current / B &&E 7 100mA Max. at DC24V
3 Output type / B H & :NPN L.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on
S Response time / [ FER% RS 1.5 ms Max.
= | | Insulation resistance / FR&{ERE 20M Q) min. (DC500V)
2| [ Voltage withstandabiligy / 4% i B AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.
g‘é’ s'| | Operating temperature/ T {E;8 & -20°C ~+60C
& 3| | Ambient humidity / THEZERE 35% ~ 85% RH
5‘ Protection degree / fH7KEE£K 1P66
< | | Material / }MEEF B ABS
1% . . Pre-weird M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type
w g | | Wiring method / HiR7720 @5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires / M12 $£8815cmEBG T /M12 #2858
s S| | Weight /28 Approx.85g Approx.35g Approx.20g
o . .
< g || ®#Dimensions/ R~J[& : -~ 24 "y 24
3
Z o F—H S I — o /1
—
5 16.5 16.5 .
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5 T T [
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c
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@ U U
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g Cable Cable 4
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@ Specifications / {I§3K : 0 g
. RMF-10] RMF-10 K RMF-10]K1
Model / BU5E
RMF-20[] RMF-20 K RMF-20 K1 >
(]
Sensing type / #7530 Through beam / A8t P
Sensing distance / % HH EEEf 10M g
. b 20M -
Emitting light / 8§58 Infrared LED 850 nm =
Operating voltage / T {EE & DC12~24V 5
Current Consumption / JH¥EEE 7 45 mA Max. §
Load current / B &E 7 100mA Max. at DC24V 2
Output type / BHIEZ :NPN L.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on 3
Response time / J7 FER% S 1.5 ms Max. S
Insulation resistance / f@afE 20M Q) min. (DC500V) 5
Voltage withstandabiligy / @& EE AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec. g
Operating temperature/ T {E;RE -20°C ~+55C § s
Ambient humidity / T {E;E[E 35% ~ 85% RH 83
Protection degree / fH7KEE£K 1P66 5
Material / 4MEE# 5 ABS <
. . RX:Pre-wired / 4-wire @3.2 x 2M | M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type e
Wiring method / #7720 TX:Pre-wired / 2-wire @5.2x 2M |/ M12 $£88515cm B85 / M12 358 " g
Weight /28 Approx.165g Approx.70g Approx.40g ] 5
. . = . o 3
@ Dimensions/ R~T[F : 24+ Ny ey %
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& Shape/5M8] :

@ Specifications / FRIEER :

»

> Model / Bi5E RMF-CR2[] RMF-CR2[ K RMF-CR2[ K1
@
% Sensing type / & H 5T Retroreflective / $8 F [ Bi=¢
§ Sensing distance / f H! IR & 2M
- Emitting light / 2§ Y8 Infrared LED 940 nm
p= Operating voltage / T {FZEEE DCI12~24V
g Current Consumption / JH¥EE 77 25 mA Max.
S Load current / B&E 7R 100mA Max. at DC24V
o
® Output type / B H & : NPN L.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on
§ Response time / [z FERFE] 1.5 ms Max.
"’_ Insulation resistance / fR&fREHT 20M Q) min. (DC500V)
é. Voltage withstandabiligy / #B#Z &R AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.
@ % Operating temperature/ T {E;BfE -20C~+60°TC
@ | | Ambient humidity / T{FZE 35% ~ 85% RH
- %. Protection degree / fH7K S5 5K 1P66
Z| | Material / 4 MERMEE ABS
Q . R Pre-weird M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type
g | | Wiring method/ SRR @5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires / M12 35881 5cm BT / M12 $558
§ g Weight /& Approx.85g Approx.35g Approx.20g
2 3| | ®#Dimensions/ R~ & : 24— 24— 24—
=
S Sl — S il — o]
= 16.5 16.5 16.5
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2 Iy it -
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e
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@ Specifications / IR :
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Model / B MMF-DU10[ ] MMF-DU10[ K MMF-DU10[ K1
== MMF-DU40[ ] MMF-DU40[ K MMF-DU40[ K1 >
[1:
Sensing type / 753t Diffuse reflection / ¥E&1 % &1 P
=
Sensing distance / {3 H IR & 4118 z$ -31
Emitting light / 3538 Infrared LED 875 nm =
Operating voltage / T {EE & DC12~24V £
Current Consumption / JH¥EEE 7 25 mA Max. §
Load current / B E 7R 100mA Max. at DC24V s
Output type / EHIEZC [N] : NPN L.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on 3
Response time / J7 FER% S 1.5 ms Max. S
Insulation resistance / FRE#FE T 20M Q) min. (DC500V) 5
Voltage withstandabiligy / @& EE AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec. g
Operating temperature/ T {E;& & -20°C ~+607C § s
Ambient humidity / THEERE 35% ~ 85% RH 83
Protection degree / fH7KEE£K 1P66 5
Material / §M 841 & Nickel plated brass g
. . Pre-wired M12 pigtailed connector type [ M12 plug-in connector type 1%
Wiring method / Hi#g75 20 5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires / MI12 $EE15emEBiS T / M12 3258 " g
Weight /E 8 Approx.105g Approx.50g Approx.40g ] 5
N . Y
@ Dimensions/R~J[H : 24 24 —24— 2 %
of ™ of of /1 g
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s | x1.0 s x 1.0 sens | X 1.0
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Tubular Photo Sensor

& Shape/5h & :
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8 | @ Specifications / &K :
Model / RIS MMF-10[] MMF-10 K MMF-10_K1
o | MMF-20[_] MMF-20[ K MMF-20 K1
(]
o || Sensing type / it Through beam / ¥4B85%
=3
8, Sensing distance / f H! IR &# ;g ﬁ
= Emitting light / 3§ Y¢)8 Infrared LED 850 nm
S || Operating voltage / T{FEE DCI12~24V
§ Current Consumption / JH¥EEE 7 45 mA Max.
i Load current / B & E 7 100mA Max. at DC24V
2 || Output type / &R NPN L.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on
S Response time / i FER% R 1.5 ms Max.
= | | Insulation resistance / fREfRET 20M Q) min. (DC500V)
2 [ [ Voltage withstandabiligy / 4B B AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.
c‘é’ 5’| | Operating temperature/ T {E;RE -25C~+55°C
& 3| [ Ambient humidity / TAEZE 35% ~85% RH
>:3< Protection degree / fH7KEE£K 1P66
<'| | Material / MR &5 Nickel plated brass
1% . . RX:Pre-wired / 4-wires #5.2x2 M | M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type
" g || Wiring method / Hi#5753% TX:Pre-wired / 2-wires @5.22M |/ M12 $£8815cmEBIG T / M12 $£58
3 || Weight /28 Approx.210g Approx.100g Approx.80g
v 3 3
< ¢ || ¢#Dimensions/ R~T[H : —24— 24— 24—
2 ‘
g o 4 of P o
—
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[=)
c
g: 35 35 35
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e
2
) .
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() @Fopon ) @
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Tubular Photo Sensor
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@ Specifications / IR :
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DC12~24V

Model / Bi5E MMF-CR2[] MMF-CR2[]K MMF-CR2[(K1 >

@

Sensing type / #H 530 Retroreflective / $8 B & 81z %

Sensing distance / {5 H! IR B 2M §

Emitting light / 2§ Y8 Infrared LED 940 nm B

Operating voltage / T {EZEEE DC12~24V p

Current Consumption / JH¥EE 77 25 mA Max. §

Load current / B&E 7 100mA Max. at DC24V S

o

Output type / B &K :NPNL.on/D.on / [P] : PNP L.on/D.on @

Response time / [z FERFE] 1.5 ms Max. §
Insulation resistance / fR&fREHT 20M () min. (DC500V) "’_
Voltage withstandabiligy / #B#Z &R AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec. §.
Operating temperature/ T {E;&E -20C ~+60C & g
Ambient humidity / T {8/ 35% ~ 85% RH 2o
Protection degree / fH7K S5 5K 1P66 - %_
Material / M ERF & Nickel plated brass &
. R Pre-wired M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type Q
Wiring method / #2733 @5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires / M12 $#8815ecmBIE /M12 $£58 H
Weight /& Approx.105g Approx.50g Approx.40g § g
& Dimensions/ R~ [F : 24 Y. 24 g >3':’
z
of 4 S i — S I — 2

16.5 16.5 =

3.2+ k- 3.2y R 32,5162 3

(i o

2

35 35 35 g’
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| 9
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Tubular Photo Sensor

& Characteristic / 4524 :
* Using high brightness red LED, its light-spot is
visible and clear.
HRREBEREFLEEECLED » JELEMIAIR o
» It is easy to detect transparent objects.
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8 @ Specifications / FIER :
. Model / BIZE MMF-QR2[ ] MMF-QR2[ K MMF-QR2[ K1
@
% Sensing type / #H 75T Retroreflective(Red LED) / $8 B R BTN %)
g Sensing distance / 1 H! IR Bf 2M
= | [ Emitting light/ 2YEE Red LED 650 nm
= | | Operating voltage / T{FEJER DC12~24V
g Current Consumption / JEFEEE 77 25 mA Max.
S || Load current/ B E R 100mA Max. at DC24V
o
@ || Output type / i HHER :NPN L.on/D.on [/ [P] : PNP L.on/D.on
§ Response time / [ FERE R 1.5 ms Max.
@ Insulation resistance / FREEREHT 20M Q) min. (DC500V)
8 || Voltage withstandabiligy / #B#& i1/ AC1000V 60Hz for 60 Sec.
@ % Operating temperature/ T {E;BE -20°C ~+60C
g || Ambient humidity / T {F/%fE 35% ~ 85% RH
= %. Protection degree / fH7KEE 4K 1P66
Z| | Material / JMERFA & Nickel plated brass
o . . Pre-wired M12 pigtailed connector type | M12 plug-in connector type
Q
& | [[PYinemethod i #e /=0 @5.2 x 2 M / 4-wires / M12 $55E15cmBER /M12 $558
& || Weight /=8 Approx.105 Approx.50g Approx.40g
25 pp g p
s . .
B § & Dimensions/R~J[& :
& Wiring diagrams & Wiring method
= ) 66 @5.2 BROWN oDC12~24V
3 35 oM &% BLACK D,on
= 3.2 Cable MAIN & WHITE -~ o L.on
(<) T ‘ .
) r BLUE oV
=]
2 2]1_ @16.5 I 27 25177
f M18 24.75 NPN(PNP) (4) () ov
1.0 15cm M12
L.on
o Cable x1.0
5 K (1) (270 pon
@ DC12~24V
g QM1 2 c
K1 x1.0
. @ Clearly visible red LED / i5#ir] REYALtLED
8 The visible red LED is available at the distance of 40cm. It is easy for your installation and detection.
@ | /MERFIFELED - BMETE40cmAIEERE - — K PILUBR B RALDYL @ BEELTRIRARFELE -
3
(7]

g S

[ 40cm
|
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